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DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A  TIME
|Wednesda¥ 4/3/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK || EASTER CLASSIC | @ST.ANTHONY'S |_| 10:00AM
Saturday | | 4/13/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK V.S. CHALLENGE @V.S. 9:00AM
Saturday | | 4/13/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK PAUL LIMMER INVITE TBD |_| 9:00AM
Wednesday] | 4/17/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK BOYS NSCHSAA DEV TBD |:] 4:30PM
Thursday | | 4/18/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK GIRLS NSCHSAA DEV HOLY TRINITY 4:15PM
Friday 4/19/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK NY RELAYS @ICAHN STADIUM |_| 3:00PM
Saturday | | 4/20/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK NY RELAYS @ICAHN STADIUM |:] 9:00AM
Wednesday| | 4/24/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK GIRLS NSCHSAA DEV @KELLENBERG 4:30PM
Thursday | | 4/25/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK PENN RELAYS (GIRLS) U OF PENN |_| 9:00AM
Thursday | | 4/25/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK BOYS NSCHSAA DEV TBD |:]

Friday 4/26/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK PENN RELAYS (BOYS) U OF PENN 9:00AM
Saturday | | 4/27/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK PENN RELAYS (BOYS) U OF PENN |_| 9:00AM
Saturday | | 4/27/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK PORT WASHINGTON @PORT WASHINGTON |:] 9:00AM

Wednesday| | 5/1/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK BOYS F/S NSCHSAA @ST.JOHN BAPTIST |:| 4:45PM

Friday 5/3/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK ST. ANTHONY’S INVITE @ST.ANTHONY'S |:| 4:00PM

Saturday 5/4/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK ST. ANTHONY’S INVITE @ST.ANTHONY'S |:] 9:00AM
Wednesday| | 5/8/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK GIRLS F/S NSCHSAA @ST.JOHN BAPTIST |:| 4:45PM
Thursday | | 5/9/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK LOUCKS GAMES WHITE PLAINS |:| 4:00PM

Friday 5/10/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK LOUCKS GAMES WHITE PLAINS |:] 9:00AM
Saturday | | 5/11/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK CHSAA - F/S @ICAHN STADIUM |:| 9:00AM
Saturday | | 5/11/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK NORTH SHORE INVITE @NORTH SHORE HS |:| 9:00 AM
Saturday | | 5/11/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK LOUCKS GAMES WHITE PLAINS |:] 9:00AM
Saturday | | 5/18/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK LEAGUE CHAMPS @ST.ANTHONY'S 9:00AM
Saturday | | 5/25/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK CHSAA CHAMPS/STATE @ICAHN STADIUM |_| 9:00AM
Tuesday 5/28/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK WARWICK FAST TIMES @WARWICK HS |:] 5:00PM

Sunday 6/2/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK EASTERN STATES @IONA PREP 9:00AM
Tuesday 6/4/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK MASSAPEQUA LAST @MASSAPEQUA HS |_| 4:00PM

Frida 6/7/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK NYSPHSAA STATE CHAMPS @CICERO-NORTH |:] 9:00AM

| Saturdaz 6/8/2024 B/G SPRING TRACK iNYSPHSAA STATE CHAMPS @CICERO-NORTH 9:00AM




